

Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

## Fwd: Required Annual Calendar of NSS Activities for the year 2022-23 from all NSS Program Officers (Each Unit) of GGSIPU

1 message

Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Thu, Jul 28, 2022 at 3:54 PM

To: Nss Tecnia < Nss@tecnia.in>

Cc: deanacademics@tecnia.in, TIAS-Website <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>, Academic Cell <academiccell@tecnia.in>, igac@tecnia.in>, Tecnia Student Welfare <studentswelfare@tecnia.in>, Fit India Youth Club <Fitindiayouth@tecnia.in>

-- Forwarded message -

From: GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>

Date: Thu, Jul 28, 2022 at 12:02 PM

Subject: Required Annual Calendar of NSS Activities for the year 2022-23 from all NSS Program Officers (Each Unit) of GGSIPU

## Dear All,

This is to inform that NSSRC, Delhi is requested to submit Annual Calendar of NSS Activities for the year 2022-23 from all NSS Program Officers (Each Unit) of GGSIPU (USS and Affiliated Colleges).

Kindly send the same on or before 04th August, 2022.

With Warm Regards, Prof. Varun Joshi NSS Program Coordinator, Professor, USEM A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 Contact Details: 011-25302369 (Direct Landline) 9971122817 (M)